
Winterhike 2015 Veteranen punten totaal
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0 0 Super Veteraan 0 0 132 62 194 100.0

1 V 201 Marleen René  Dr. Ariëns-Ingrid Hengelo 1 1 124 59 183 94.3

2 V 202 Ivo Hugo  Kameleongroep Vasse 2 2 122 52 174 89.7

3 V 210 Huub Peter  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 3 3 99 50 149 76.8

4 V 203 Sander Nick  Admiraal Kruys Groep I Vriezenveen 4 5 81 30 111 57.2

5 V 209 Boris Christian Stefan H.J.B. Llanos Almelo 7 4 57 41 98 50.5

6 V 207 Harmen Roan  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 5 8 72 21 93 47.9

7 V 204 Micky Maaike  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 6 9 67 19 86 44.3

8 V 205 Tom David  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 8 6 55 22 77 39.7

9 V 208 Kris Stefan  Dirck Rembrantsz Nieuwe Niedorp 9 10 52 18 70 36.1 X X

10 V 206 Mattijn Hans  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 10 7 48 21 69 35.6

Veteranen2015.xls - punten totaal

30-12-2015 - 14:00



Winterhike 2015 Veteranen punten 1e dag
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0 Super Veteraan 0 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 10 20 30 10 12 132 100.0 0

V 201 Marleen René  Dr. Ariëns-Ingrid Hengelo 6 7 10 2 9 8 10 10 20 22 10 10 124 93.9 1

V 202 Ivo Hugo  Kameleongroep Vasse 8 6 10 10 10 10 10 4 16 21 7 10 122 92.4 2

V 210 Huub Peter  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 8 7 10 1 9 9 10 1 12 13 7 12 99 75.0 3

V 203 Sander Nick  Admiraal Kruys Groep I Vriezenveen 6 4 9 0 3 9 6 10 3 14 5 12 81 61.4 4

V 207 Harmen Roan  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 8 3 10 0 1 8 10 5 1 14 12 72 54.5 5

V 204 Micky Maaike  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 10 4 3 2 1 9 5 8 1 12 12 67 50.8 6

V 209 Boris Christian Stefan H.J.B. Llanos Almelo 6 9 8 2 3 10 4 6 5 1 3 0 57 43.2 7

V 205 Tom David  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 6 7 10 2 1 8 5 5 1 0 10 55 41.7 8

V 208 Kris Stefan  Dirck Rembrantsz Nieuwe Niedorp 8 4 10 1 2 9 10 0 5 0 1 2 52 39.4 9

V 206 Mattijn Hans  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 8 4 10 0 1 8 3 2 1 1 10 48 36.4 10
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Winterhike 2015 Veteranen punten 2e dag
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0 Super Veteraan 0 10 10 10 10 0 12 10 62 100.0 0

V 201 Marleen René  Dr. Ariëns-Ingrid Hengelo 10 9 8 10 12 10 59 95.2 1

V 202 Ivo Hugo  Kameleongroep Vasse 10 9 8 7 12 6 52 83.9 2

V 210 Huub Peter  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden 7 9 8 8 12 6 50 80.6 3

V 209 Boris Christian Stefan H.J.B. Llanos Almelo 7 7 5 7 12 3 41 66.1 4

V 203 Sander Nick  Admiraal Kruys Groep I Vriezenveen 2 3 10 3 11 1 30 48.4 5

V 205 Tom David  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden x 6 1 6 8 1 22 35.5 6

V 206 Mattijn Hans  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden x 9 3 4 4 1 21 33.9 7

V 207 Harmen Roan  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden x 6 5 4 5 1 21 33.9 8

V 204 Micky Maaike  Rhedense Pioniers Rheden x 1 8 5 4 1 19 30.6 9

V 208 Kris Stefan  Dirck Rembrantsz Nieuwe Niedorp 4 2 1 4 0 7 18 29.0 10

Veteranen2015.xls - punten 2e dag

30-12-2015 - 14:00


